
Product Usage Guide

All Purpose Sanitiser 
Health & Safety
Please refer to relevant MSDS
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Don’t forget 

PPE

EFFECTIVE IN
15 SECONDS

EFFECTIVE IN
15 SECONDS

EFFECTIVE IN
15 SECONDS

An all-purpose sanitiser based on natural fermentation 
extracts and mild, biodegradable surfactant.  Kills bacteria to 
EN1276. Approved to EN14476 for enveloped viruses, 
including coronavirus 2019 n-CoV / SARS-CoV-2.

2x30ml

10ml
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Dilute 60ml of product into a 5L bucket. 
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Dilute10ml of product into a 750ml trigger spray.
1L makes up to 100 Spray Bottles.
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Spray surface, leave for the required contact time,  (15 seconds for enveloped viruses, 
30 seconds for bacteria) and wipe.**

Mop surface, leave for the required contact time,  (15 seconds for enveloped viruses, 
30 seconds for bacteria).  No rinsing necessary. Leave to air dry.**  

INVERT REVERT MEASURE 
GUIDE 

MEASURING
CHAMBER

40ml

30ml

20ml

10ml

5ml

Tip bottle and use guide to measure correct dilution in 
the measuring chamber. Remove cap and pour.
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**please ensure surfaces are clean prior to sanitising
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For further information and MSDS contact: BioHygiene, Pantglas Industrial Estate, Bedwas, Caerphilly, CF83 8DR    T: 029 2067 4094     E: info@biohygiene.co.uk    www.biohygiene.co.uk

Please note: Colour of product is for 
demonstration purposes. Red line shows 

correct dosing level.




